ACCURACY MATTERS
www.amti.biz Presented by: Absolute Gauge Technologies
sales@absolutegauge.com; www.absolutegauge.com,
Toronto: 416 754 3168, Montreal: 514 695 5147, Toll Free: 1 888 754 7008
2   A M T I . B I Z
Up to 100x more
accurate over the
entire working surface

OPTIMA-HPS SPECIFICATIONS
COP ERROR, TYP* <0.2 mm
CROSSTALK, % APP LOAD, TYP ±0.05%
MEASUREMENT ACCURACY, % APP LOAD, TYP* ±0.1%
*minimum applied load: 50 lbs
The OPTIMA-HPS line undergoes
the highest density calibration – this
means the largest number of calibration
locations and applied loads – resulting in
the highest accuracy available.
The most accurate
force plates on the
market. Period.
AVAILABLE MODELS
Model Number Dimensions Capacities Available Composite Top Design
HPS400600 400 mm x 600 mm 4448, 8896 N
HPS400600HF 400 mm x 600 mm 4448, 8896 N ✓
HPS464508 464 mm x 508 mm 4448, 8896 N
HPS464508HF 464 mm x 508 mm 4448, 8896 N ✓
HPS400600
Presented by: Absolute Gauge Technologies
sales@absolutegauge.com; www.absolutegauge.com,
Toronto: 416 754 3168, Montreal: 514 695 5147, Toll Free: 1 888 754 7008
5
OPTIMA-BMS
Bio-Measurement Series
The OPTIMA-BMS line expands AMTI’s patented
OPTIMA calibration to our large area force platforms.
The result is a force plate that is easily more accurate –
right to the edges – than any of our competitors systems
and second only to the High Performance Series (HPS).
OPTIMA Technology
in the most
affordable package
OPTIMA-BMS SPECIFICATIONS
COP ERROR TYP* <0.5 mm
CROSSTALK, % APP LOAD, TYP ±0.2%
MEASUREMENT ACCURACY, % APP LOAD, TYP* ±0.5%
*minimum applied load: 50 lbs
BMS464508HF
AVAILABLE MODELS
Model Number Dimensions Capacities Available Composite Top Design
BMS400600 400 mm x 600 mm 4448, 8896 N
BMS400600HF 400 mm x 600 mm 4448, 8896 N ✓
BMS464508 464 mm x 508 mm 4448, 8896 N
BMS464508HF 464 mm x 508 mm 4448, 8896 N ✓
BMS600600 600 mm x 600 mm 4448, 8896 N ✓
BMS600900 600 mm x 900 mm 4448, 8896 N ✓
BMS6001200 600 mm x 1200 mm 4448, 8896 N ✓
BMS900900 900 mm x 900 mm 4448, 8896 N ✓
Presented by: Absolute Gauge Technologies
sales@absolutegauge.com; www.absolutegauge.com,
Toronto: 416 754 3168, Montreal: 514 695 5147, Toll Free: 1 888 754 7008
6   A M T I . B I Z6 A M T I . B I Z